Year 7 & 8 Hockey

SPS Black

Alex West-Adams
gFIetcher Kerr
Kylen Booker
'Naomi Rielly
[Phoenix Meek
§William Thornton
;Ada Terry

onsh Baker

Coaches: Glen Adams - with parent assisance

DRAW:

Thursday 2nd May
SPS Black v Te Kiri

Thursday 8th May
SPS Black v BYE

Thursday 16th May
SPS Black v Te Kiri Yellow

Thursday 23rd May
SPS Black v Ngaere

Thursday 30th May
SPS Black v SJS Mavericks

Thursday 6th June
SPS Black v ED Express

Thursday 13th June
SPS Black v Kaimata

6pm

5pm

5pm

5pm

6pm



Year 7 & 8 Hockey

Thursday 20th June
SPS Black v South 6pm

Thursday 27th June
SPS Black v SJS Wolves Spm
Thursday 4th July

SPS Black v Te Kiri 5pm

Thursday 25th July
SPS Black v BYE

Thursday 1st August
SPS Black v Ngaere 5pm



